
FOR LEASE 
840 BUSINESS CENTER 

166,400 SF AVAILABLE AVAILABLE OCTOBER 1, 2024

549 Aldi Boulevard / Mt. Juliet, Tennessee

840



PROPERTY FEATURES

31 TRAILER PARKING OR 64 CAR PARKS

AVAILABLE
166,400 SF

36

SITE PLAN

OFFICE PLAN

4,300 SF
OFFICE

166,400 SF
SF AVAILABLE

FULLY
SECURED
TRUCK COURT

800 AMPS
POWER

LED LIGHTING

53
CAR PARKS

18
TRAILER PARKS

1
DRIVE-IN DOOR

100% HVAC

16
DOCK DOORS

2
WAREHOUSE DRIVER

ENTRANCES WITH RESTROOMS

32’ CLEAR HEIGHT



8"

50' 49'-4’ Typical 
(60’ speed bays)

Smooth finish concrete 
tilt-wall panels

Interior walls all painted white
and all wall joints caulked

4’ x 8’
Clerestory

windows

View window

7” Unreinforced Concrete 
Slab; 4000 psi

2 coats of Ashford 
penetrating floor sealer

Compacted sub-base

16 dock doors (9’ x 10’)
and 1 drive-in doors (12’ x 14’)
with view windows; mechanical
levelers; seals and lights

Mechanically attached 45 mil. TPO over 

Interior columns
painted yellow

to 12’ AFF

polyiso roof insulation (R-19) on
1-1/2” metal roof shop-primed

white deck

ESFR (Early Suppression Fast Response)Sprinkler System

10'

9'

32'
minimum

6” granular stone base

PROPERTY FEATURES



Couchville Pike

840

840 Business 
Center

 

Excellent Ingress/Egress
INTERSTATE VISIBLITY

LOCATION

CORPORATE NEIGHBORS

Class A Park Environment
QUALITY DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION

I-840 (connecting I-40, I-24, I-65)
STRATEGIC LOGISTICS LOCATION

840



TN

Nashville

Smyrna

Brentwood

Belle Meade

Ashland City

Pegram

Goodlettsville

Hendersonville

Old Hickory

Gallatin

Mt Juliet

LaVergne

24

24

40

40
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440
65

70

70

41

109

31

31

31

431

431

11

112

12 MILLION
PEOPLE LIVE WITHIN A
2.5 HOUR DRIVE

75% OF U.S. MARKET
IS WITHIN A
2-HOUR FLIGHT

2-DAY TRUCKING
DISTANCE

THREE MAJOR
INTERSTATES
CONVERGE IN
NASHVILLE
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LOGISTICALLY SPEAKING

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT

DOUG HOWARD, SIOR

+1 615 301 2818
doug.howard@cushwake.com

DAVID MCGAHREN, SIOR

+1 615 301 2810
david.mcgahren@cushwake.com

Air Travel from Nashville to major U.S. destinations Truck transit from Nashville to anywhere in the U.S.


